Red Mesa Bond Claim: Task 2 - Plug and Abandon - 325286 067-06078
Kroeger-Ferguson No.3 #K-3

Prepared

FIELD NAME
FIELD NUMBER

LOCATION

Basin

Location-Townships
Location-Ranges

Elevation

Depth

500'

1,000'

1,500'

2,000

2,500'

3,000

3,500

Formation/Member
Estimated Lewis 10

Estimated Mesa Verde 432"

Estimated Cliff House 683"
Estimated Menefee 799"

Estimated Mancos 1,474'

Estimated Gallup 2,533'

Estimated Greenhorn 3,277
Estimated Graneros 3,342'
Estimated Dakota 3,421'

Estimated Burro Canyon 3,607
Estimated Morrison 3,635'

12/31/2020 Notes:

Spud 7/24/1975

Red Mesa

72890

San Juan
33N
12w

6,502'

Existing Casing and Cement Coverage

Z

AN

20' Conductor Casing, 12-3/4",
cemented w/2 yards

7

1,446' Surface Casing, 8-5/8", 24 ppf
cemented w/120 sx in 10-5/8" hole

Rods, pump, tubing, packer possible
2-3/8" tubing set @ 3,560'

TOC @ 3,166' per calc
Completed Dakota 3,512'-3,650'

3,808' Production Casing, 5-1/2", 15.5 ppf
cemented w/73 sx in 7-7/8" hole

% % 3,650' TMD / 3,650' TVD

PBTD 3,615'

Depth

500'

1,000'

1,500'

2,000

2,500'

3,000

Space Hole/Csg  Csg
Annulus above shoe 8.625 5.5
Annulus below shoe 7.875 5.5
Casing 5.5
Plug # SX bbls
1 32 6.5
2 31 5.5
3 31 5.6
4 140 27.7
5 20 4.1
Total 254 49.4297

*BOP or other mechanical method should be used for well control

Proposed Plug Placement

S Fill cement to surface in all annuli w/additional sx as needed

Plug 5

Circulate 20 sx to surface
Establish circulation to surface
Single Casing Perf 5.5" @ 70'

Plug 4
Set 5.5" CICR @ 759' and squeeze 90 sx w/ 50 sx cement on top
Single Casing Perf 5.5" @ 809'

Plug 3
Set 5.5" CICR @ 1,446' and squeeze 25 sx w/ 6 sx cement on top
Single Casing Perf 5.5" @ 1,496'

Plug 2
Set 5.5" CICR @ 2,533' and squeeze 25sx w/ 6 sx cement on top
Single Casing Perf 5.5" @ 2,603'

Run CBL/CCL in 5-1/2" (Hole must be filled with water to run log)
Pressure test casing after setting 5-1/2"" CIBP

Plug 1

Set 5-1/2" CIBP @ 3,462' w/32 sx cement on top

RIH w/gauge ring & tag existing PBTD

Remove rods, tubing, tubing anchor/packer/BHA
Kill the well - Do not assume well is dead
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